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LIBRARY NAME

Albert Wisner Public Library
Blauvelt Free Library
Chester Public Library
Cornwall Public Library
Cragsmoor Free Library
Daniel Pierce Library

1.25

TYPE

PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION

Ellenville Public Library and Museur PUBLIC
Ethelbert B. Crawford Public Library PUBLIC

Fallsburg Library
Finkelstein Memorial Library
Florida Public Library
Gardiner Library

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

Goshen Public Library And Historici PUBLIC

Greenwood Lake Public Library

PUBLIC

Haverstraw Kings Daughters Public PUBLIC

Highland Falls Library

Josephine-Louise Public Library

Liberty Public Library

Livingston Manor Free Library

Mamakating Library

Moffat Library Of Washingtonville

Monroe Free Library
Montgomery Free Library
Nanuet Public Library
New City Free Library
Newburgh Free Library
Nyack Library
Orangeburg Library
Palisades Free Library
Pearl River Public Library
Piermont Library District

ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

Pine Bush Area Public Library Distr PUBLIC

Port Jervis Free Library
Roscoe Free Library

PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION

Rose Memorial Library Association ASSOCIATION

Sloatsburg Public Library
Suffern Free Library
Sunshine Hall Free Library
Tappan Library

PUBLIC

ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION

Thrall Public Library District of Midd PUBLIC

Tomkins Cove Public Library

Tuxedo Park Library
Valley Cottage Free Library
Wallkill Public Library
West Nyack Free Library

Western Sullivan Public Library

Woodbury Public Library

TOTALS
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
ASSOCIATION
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

1.26

AREA SERVED

School District

Other

Town

School District

Other

School District

School District

Special Legislative District
School District

School District

School District

Town

School District

School District

Special Legislative District
Village

Village

School District

School District

Special Legislative District
School District

Other

Village

School District

Other

School District

Other

Other

Other

School District

Special Legislative District
Special Legislative District
School District

School District

Town

Village

School District

Town

Other

Special Legislative District
School District

Town

Village

Special Legislative District
Other

School District

Town

1.32

1.24

2010

3.2+3.3

TOTAL

COUNTY POPULATION BORROWERS

ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ORANGE
ULSTER
SULLIVAN
ULSTER
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ULSTER
ORANGE
ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ORANGE
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ORANGE
SULLIVAN
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
SULLIVAN
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ORANGE
ROCKLAND
ULSTER
ROCKLAND
SULLIVAN
ORANGE

23,647
5,689
11,981
16,841
449
6,402
12,869
18,358
10,674
113,031
4,991
5,713
18,063
6,189
32,540
3,900
6,978
10,650
3,483
9,915
24,399
19,737
3,814
13,468
46,030
65,923
14,699
4,568
827
15,564
2,510
17,023
17,498
2,086
15,059
3,039
28,617
2,530
6,613
54,179
1,376
3,624
9,107
6,491
9,597
10,576
11,353

732,670
15,589
10,576

14,182
2,939
5,478
9,267

314
2,914
6,283
8,344
3,313

68,614
2,985
3,944
7,486
3,646

19,557
3,222
4,574
4,907
1,452
3,336

10,501
9,762
2,670
7,777

22,309

30,411

11,486
2,467
1,103
9,018
1,577
5,627
6,804

728
5,691
1,838

16,440
1,665
3,600

19,923

803
2,395
6,072
3,146
6,569
4,744
5,159

377,042
8,022
4,907
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