RAMAPO CATSKILL LIBRARY SYSTEM - 2018 - GENERAL INFORMATION							
1.2	1.25	1.26	1.32	1.24	3.2 + 3.3		
LIBRARY NAME	TYPE	AREA SERVED	COUNTY	2010 POPULATION	TOTAL BORROWERS		
Albert Wisner Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	23,647	14,182		
Blauvelt Free Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	5,689	2,939		
Chester Public Library	PUBLIC	Town	ORANGE	11,981	5,478		
Cornwall Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	16,841	9,267		
Cragsmoor Free Library	ASSOCIATION	Other	ULSTER	449	314		
Daniel Pierce Library	ASSOCIATION	School District	SULLIVAN	6,402	2,914		
Ellenville Public Library and Museu	r PUBLIC	School District	ULSTER	12,869	6,283		
Ethelbert B. Crawford Public Librar		Special Legislative District	SULLIVAN	18,358	8,344		
Fallsburg Library	PUBLIC	School District	SULLIVAN	10,674	3,313		
Finkelstein Memorial Library	PUBLIC	School District	ROCKLAND	113,031	68,614		
Florida Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	4,991	2,985		
Gardiner Library	PUBLIC	Town	ULSTER	5,713	3,944		
Goshen Public Library And Historic	R PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	18,063	7,486		
Greenwood Lake Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	6,189	3,646		
Haverstraw Kings Daughters Public	PUBLIC	Special Legislative District	ROCKLAND	32,540	19,557		
Highland Falls Library	ASSOCIATION	Village	ORANGE	3,900	3,222		
Josephine-Louise Public Library	PUBLIC	Village	ORANGE	6,978	4,574		
Liberty Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	SULLIVAN	10,650			
Livingston Manor Free Library	ASSOCIATION	School District	SULLIVAN	3,483	1,452		
Mamakating Library	PUBLIC	Special Legislative District	SULLIVAN	9,915	3,336		
Moffat Library Of Washingtonville	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	24,399	10,501		
Monroe Free Library	ASSOCIATION	Other	ORANGE	19,737	9,762		
Montgomery Free Library	ASSOCIATION		ORANGE	3,814	2,670		
Nanuet Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ROCKLAND	13,468	7,777		
New City Free Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	46,030	22,309		
Newburgh Free Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	65,923	30,411		
Nyack Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	14,699	11,486		
Orangeburg Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	4,568	2,467		
Palisades Free Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	827	1,103		
Pearl River Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ROCKLAND	15,564	9,018		
Piermont Library District	PUBLIC	Special Legislative District	ROCKLAND	2,510	1,577		
Pine Bush Area Public Library Dist		Special Legislative District	ORANGE	17,023	5,627		
Port Jervis Free Library	PUBLIC	School District	ORANGE	17,498	6,804		
Roscoe Free Library	ASSOCIATION	School District	SULLIVAN	2,086	728		
Rose Memorial Library Association		Town	ROCKLAND	15,059	5,691		
Sloatsburg Public Library	PUBLIC	Village	ROCKLAND	3,039	1,838		
Suffern Free Library	ASSOCIATION	School District	ROCKLAND	28,617	16,440		
Sunshine Hall Free Library	ASSOCIATION	Town	SULLIVAN	2,530	1,665		
Tappan Library	ASSOCIATION	Other	ROCKLAND	6,613	3,600		
Thrall Public Library District of Mide		Special Legislative District	ORANGE	54,179	19,923		
Tomkins Cove Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	ROCKLAND	1,376	803		
Tuxedo Park Library	ASSOCIATION	Town	ORANGE	3,624	2,395		
Valley Cottage Free Library	ASSOCIATION		ROCKLAND	9,107	6,072		
Wallkill Public Library	PUBLIC	Special Legislative District	ULSTER	6,491	3,146		
West Nyack Free Library	ASSOCIATION	Other	ROCKLAND	9,597	6,569		
Western Sullivan Public Library	PUBLIC	School District	SULLIVAN	10,576	4,744		
Woodbury Public Library	PUBLIC	Town	ORANGE	11,353	5,159		
-							

TOTALS	732,670	377,042
AVERAGE	15,589	8,022
MEDIAN	10,576	4,907